

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).9992/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 16-02-2017
in ARBP No.477/2014 passed by the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

KANERIA GRANITO LTD AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ORIENT BELL LTD

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-07-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Shyam Diwan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Dinesh Kumar Garg, AOR
Mr.Abhishek Garg, Adv.
Mr.Dhananjay Garg, Adv.
Mr.Deepak Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,
post for hearing on 14.07.2017.(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS(RENUKA SADANA)
ASST.REGISTRAR